104
The Browning line of variabale speed drives comprises one
of the world's most complete selections of in-stock variable
speed drives, including variable pitch sheaves through
230 hp.
Sheaves for Browning® variable speed drives are available
in finished  bore or bushing types, for use with exclusive
Browning Split Taper® design or Q-D®  bushings. They're

Table No.2	 3 to 5 Groove “A-B” Variable Pitch Sheaves
Table No.3	 2 to 5 Groove “C” Variable Pitch Sheaves
Table No.4	 1 to 5 Groove “5V” Variable Pitch Sheaves
Table No.2	 1 and 2 Groove “A-B” Variable Pitch Sheaves
Datum
Diameter
1 Groove 2 Grooves
Finished Bore Finished Bore Finished Bore Bushed Finished Bore Bushed
“A” “B” Page 109 Page 107 Page108 Page 112 Page 113Belts Belts
1.9”-2.9” 2.4”-3.2” 1 VL34 1VP34 - - - -
2.0-3.0 2.5-3.3 - - 2VP36 - - -
2.4-3.4 2.7-3.7 1 VL40 1VP40 - - - -
2.6-3.6 2.9-3.9 - - 2VP42 - - -
2.8-3.8 3.1-4.1 1 VL44 1VP44 - - - -
3.4-4.4 3.7-4.7 1VM50 1VP50 2VP50 - - -
3.4-4.5 3.5-4.9 - - - - 2MVP35B49 -
3.9-5.0 4.0-5.4 - - - - 2MVP40B54 -
4.0-5.0 4.3-5.3 - 1VP56 2VP56 - - -
4.2-5.2 4.3-5.5 - 1VP60 2VP60 - - -
4.4-5.5 4.5-5.9 - - - - 2MVP45B59 -
4.6-5.6 4.9-5.9 - 1VP62 2VP62 - - -
4.7-5.7 4.8-6.0 - 1VP65 2VP65 - - -
4.9-6.0 5.0-6.4 - - - 2MVP50B64 -
5.2-6.2 5.5-6.5 - 1VP68 2VP68 - - -
5.3-6.3 5.4-6.6 - 1VP71 2VP71 - - -
5.4-6.5 5.5-6.9 - - - - 2MVP55B69 -
5.7-6.7 5.8-7.0 - 1VP75 2VP75 2V58B70P - -
5.9-7.0 6.0-7.4 - - - - - 2MVP60B74P
6.7-7.7 6.8-8.0 - 2VP84 - - -
6.9-8.0 7.0-8.4 - - - - - 2MVP70B84P
7.9-9.0 8.0-9.4 - - - - - 2MVP80B94Q
Datum
Diameter
3 Grooves 4 Grooves 5 Grooves
Finished Bore Bushed Finished Bore Bushed Finished Bore Bushed
“A” Belts “B” Belts Page 112 Page 113 Page 112 Page 113 Page 112 Page 113
3.4”-4.5 3.5”-4.9” 3MVP35B49 - 4MVP35B49 - 5MVP35B49 -
3.9-5.0 4.0-5.4 3MVP40B54 - 4MVP40B54 - 5MVP40B54 -
4.4-5.5 4.5-5.0 3MVP45B59 - 4MVP45B59 - 5MVP45B59 -
4.9-6.0 5.0-6.4 3MVP50B64 - 4MVP50B64 - 5MVP50B64 -
5.4-6.5 5.5-6.9 3MVP55B69 - 4MVP55B69 - 5MVP55B69 -
5.9-7.0 6.0-7.4 3MVP60B74 3MVP60B74P 4MVP60B74 4MVP60B74P 5MVP60B74 5MVP60B74P
6.9-8.0 7.0-8.4 3MVP70B84 3MVP70B84P 4MVP70B84 4MVP70B84P 5MVP70B84 5MVP70B84P
7.9-9.0 8.0-9.4 - 3MVP80B94Q - 4MVP80B94Q - 5MVP80B94Q
Datum
Diameter
“C”
Belts
2 Grooves 3 Grooves 4 Grooves 5 Grooves
Bushed Bushed Bushed Bushed Finished Bore
Page 116 Page 116 Page 116 Page 116 Page 117
7.2”-9.0” 2V72C90Q - - - -
7.5-9.7 - 2MVP75C97Q 3MVP75C97Q 4MVP75C97Q 5MVP75C97
8.0-10.2 - - 3MVP80C102Q - -
8.2-10.0 2V82C100Q - -
8.5-10.7 - 2MVP85C107Q 3MVP85C107Q 4MVP85C107Q 5MVP85C107
9.0-11.2 - - 3MVP90C112Q - -
9.2-11.0 2V92C110Q - - - -
9.5-11.7 - 2MVP95C117Q 3MVP95C117Q 4MVP95C117Q 5MVP95C117
10.5-12.7 - 2MVP105C127Q 3MVP105C127Q 4MVP105C127Q 5MVP105C127
11.5-13.7 - 2MVP115C137Q 3MVP115C137Q 4MVP115C137Q 5MVP115C137
Pitch
Diameter
“5V” Belts
1 Groove 2 Grooves 3 Grooves 4 Grooves 5 Grooves
Finished Bore Finished Bore Finished Bore Finished Bore Finished Bore
Page 107 Page 108 Page 120 Page 120 Page 120
5.3 - 6.3” 1VP62 2VP62 - - -
5.2 - 6.4 1VP65 2VP65 - - -
5.9 - 6.9 1VP68 2VP68 - - -
5.8 - 7.0 1VP71 2VP71 - - -
6.2 - 7.4 1VP75 2VP75 - - -
7.2 - 8.4 - 2VP84 - - -
8.1 - 9.5 - - 3MVP815V95Q 4MVP815V95 5MVP815V95
9.1 - 10.5 - - 3MVP915V105Q 4MVP915V105 5MVP915V105
10.1 - 11.5 - - 3MVP1015V115Q 4MVP1015V115 5MVP1015V115
11.1 - 12.5 - - 3MVP1115V125Q 4MVP1115V125 5MVP1115V125
110
VL AND VM CAST IRON SHEAVES
Stock Sizes - Finished Bore (Inches)
Stock “VL” and “VM” Variable Pitch Sheaves